Rounding
the
corners
So that what belongs together
stays together.
for better solutions...
Shuttering

6510700000 700 719 6,00 17,44 0,385
6510750000 750 770 6,00 19,89 0,441
6510800000 800 821 6,00 24,95 0,503
6510900000 900 924 6,00 30,94 0,636
Rounding
the
corners RAPIDOBAT®
Erect • Concrete • Pull the rip cord • Finished
4
RAPIDOBAT® ROUND and ANGULAR – the standard from H-BAU Technik
Beautiful supports, shuttered quickly and reliably
RAPIDOBAT® Round
Surface design Inside Outside max. Weight Concrete
Spiral Smooth diameter diameter shutt.height Spiral Smooth requirement
Item No. Type Item No. Type mm mm mm kg/m kg/m m3/m
601015000 RB/150 611015000 RGB/150 150 160 12,30 1,71 1,90 0,018
601020000 RB/200 611020000 RGB/200 200 210 10,25 2,26 2,52 0,031
601025000 RB/250 611025000 RBZ/250 250 260 10,25 2,81 3,13 0,049
601030000 RB/300 611030000 RBZ/300 300 310 10,25 3,36 3,74 0,071
601035000 RB/350 611035000 RBZ/350 350 360 8,79 3,91 4,36 0,096
601036000 RB/360 611036000 RBZ/360 360 370 8,79 4,05 4,62 0,102
601040000 RB/400 611040000 RBZ/400 400 415 7,69 4,46 4,97 0,126
601043500 RB/435 611043500 RBZ/435 435 450 7,00 4,84 5,39 0,149
601045000 RB/450 611045000 RBZ/450 450 465 6,50 5,01 5,58 0,159
601050000 RB/500 611050000 RBZ/500 500 515 7,30 7,25 7,89 0,196
601056000 RB/560 611056000 RBZ/560 560 575 6,80 8,11 8,81 0,246
601060000 RB/600 611060000 RBZ/600 600 620 6,15 8,68 9,44 0,283
601065000 RB/650 611065000 RBZ/650 650 670 6,00 11,57 12,40 0,332
601070000 RB/700 611070000 RBZ/700 700 720 7,03 12,46 13,35 0,385
601080000 RB/800 611080000 RBZ/800 800 820 7,69 17,82 18,84 0,503
601090000 RB/900 611090000 RBZ/900 900 924 7,70 22,11 23,24 0,636
601100000 RB/1000 611100000 RBZ/1000 1000 1026 7,65 26,75 29,42 0,785
601120000 RB/1200 611120000 RBZ/1200 1200 1250 7,50 33,78 35,30 1,131
Surface design Inside Outside Weight Concrete
Cardboardu Hardboardv diameter diameter u v requirement
Item No. Type Item No. Type mm u mm v kg/m      kg/m m3/m
6512002000 KB/2020 6412002000 HB/2020 200 x 200 250 300 3,50 6,85 0,040